
2024 NCGWA Trade Show Vendors

Company Email
A.Y. McDonald Mfg Co mmckinney@aymcdonald.com

Baroid IDP mark.whittle@halliburton.com

Blue Demon Company mcoleman221@gmail.com

Charger Water Treatment wgriffin@chargerwater.com

Cotey Chemical Company mike@coteychemical.com

Drillers Service j.garcia@dsidsi.com

Drilling Equipment Sales jeffj@drillingequip.com

Eijkelkamp North America a.vongersdorff@eijkelkamp.com

Flint & Walling jdunham@flintandwalling.com

Franklin Electric cjewell@fele.com

Geoprobe/Drillmax chril@geoprobe.com

Goulds Water Technology/Xylem alex.rodriguez@xylem.com

Grundfos jrackley@grundfos.com

Hole Products ajennings@holeproducts.com

Keystone Drill Services rmartin@keystonedrill.com

Manufacturers Associates of NC/Wyo-Ben kenny.maonci@outlook.com

Mitsubishi Materials USA spatonai@mmus.com

NC811 annrushing@nc811.org

Pentair flowevents@gmail.com

Phase Technologies bmollet@phasetechnologies.com

Preferred Pump psilvestri@preferredpump.com

Preferred Sources josephamon@preferredsources.com

RIC, Bankers Insurance khall@bankersinsurance.net

Rock Drill Sales paul@rockdrillsales.com

Roscoe Moss Company hhunt@roscoemoss.com

Rotary Drill Service ehendershot@rotarydrillservice.com

Simmons Manufacturing Company tshealy@simmonsmfg.com

SJE Rhombus djones@sniderinc.com

Water Chemistry lyle.hartman@waterchemistry.com

Water Systems Council mmartens@watersystemscouncil.org

Water-Right louis.kovacs@aosmith.com

Webtrol sblan@webtrol.com
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